УТВЕРЖДАЮ

Директор МБОУ «СОШ № 11»           г.Чебоксары

______________ М.В.Николаева
Приказ от _____________№____

Расписание кружков

МБОУ «СОШ № 11» г.Чебоксары
на 2016-2017 учебный год
	№ п/п
	Наименование кружка
	ФИО руководителя
	Кол-во часов
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ
	ВС

	1
	«Мир информатики»
	Гаджимурадова

Жаннат 

Магомедовна
	2 часа
	
	
	
	14.30-15.30
	14.30-15.30
	
	

	2
	«Юный химик»
	Шавкина Валентина Болеславовна
	1 час
	8.00-8.45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	«Юный геолог»
	Мокерова Татьяна Павловна
	1 час
	8.00-8.45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	«Юный физик»
	Вахтеров Владислав Николаевич
	2 часа
	
	14.00-15.00
	
	8.00-8.45
	
	
	

	5
	«Тюркология»
	Поликарпова Светлана Юрьевна
	1 час
	
	
	
	8.00-8.45
	
	
	

	6
	«Фольклорный ансамбль»
	Ляхов Алексей Владимирович
	1 час
	
	
	14.00-15.00
	
	
	
	

	7
	«В гостях у сказки»
	Быкова Надежда Витальевна
	2 часа
	
	
	12.05-12.50
	
	12.05-12.50
	
	

	8
	«Юный зарничник»
	Петров Виталий Павлович
	2 часа
	
	
	
	
	
	13.30-15.30
	

	9
	«Спортивные игры»
	Петров Виталий Павлович
	2 часа
	
	
	14.00-15.00
	
	14.00-15.00
	
	


